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Tung Wah Group of Hospitals

To raise funds for provision of free
medical services and the redevelopment
of Kwong Wah Hospital

RE—_MRESHCEHERIFBNERMS  TASHRITHRER @ ERBREEEANKERT
All direct costs of the event have been sponsored by Tung Wah Board of Directors and no administrative
expenses will be deducted. All public donations will go direct to our services.
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$8 & 1th 2b Point of Purchase

> BAEALRE(CHI12ERE=REER
Fund-raising Division, Tung Wah Group of Hospitals,
12 Po Yan Street, Sheung Wan, H.K.
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B N ZHRFZEE AL Service centres of TWGHS
Designated organizations

16 January 2015 - 10 March 2015
1325 B Date of Raffle Draw
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Thursday, 12 March 2015
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FRAZ R IS B @ DL T E AT Results will be announced in the following channels -

. 2015538 13HIEMREFEMHE www.tungwah.org.hk
On TWGHs Website: www.tungwah.org.hk from 13 March 2015 onwards

- 20153 19HM R EHRAE BB
In The Standard and Sing Tao Daily on 19 March 2015

1. REEFNRER-—ZARAFEA (ARBHRIN) BERE=[EEH

(EEE : 28597594 ) HELEENIES o

Winners should contact the Fund-raising Division (tel.: 2859 7594) of TWGHs during office

hours on Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) to register for prize collection.

2. FTESE5AEH 20154821 HAT4EEY @ HiHpHS s An =52 o

All prizes must be collected before 21 April 2015. Prizes not redeemed will be donated for

charity.

3. FTERRTERIEIEE o All prizes are not redeemable for cash.

IBFN R E I E R Enquiry: 1878 333
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Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Charity Raffle
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HE5M
Five Taels of Solid Gold
=HE1M
One Tael of Solid Gold

It TECHNOMARINEZ S5 TR EB) F ik
Swiss Technomarine Lady Chronometer Watch

EFHEYF

Lane Crawford Gift Card
SH(EB)BELRBEMIEH

Sogo Hong Kong Co., Ltd. Gift Coupon
hi:SE IS 25

Travel Vouchers

SH(EB)EELRBEYES

Sogo Hong Kong Co., Ltd. Gift Coupon
IntEEEASRAGEEEEER

Suisse Programme Luscious Platinum Collection
k&L BEARBYES

The Wing On Department Stores (HK) Limited Gift Coupon
CoachF&

Coach Handbag

AHAVAZEBIE)E ETE 25

AHAVA Active Deadsea Minerals - Gift Certificate
Tacon B & & il m B

Tacén Alto Pendant with white stones

AEB AR ST 287002

Remy Martin XO COGNAC 700ml
=EREERRERE

3 Kings Healthy Gift Pack

Apple Store @&+

Apple Store Gift Card

k&L BEARBYES

The Wing On Department Stores (HK) Limited Gift Coupon
SH(EB)EELRBEMIES

Sogo Hong Kong Co., Ltd. Gift Coupon
EEEMYIES

Broadway Gift Coupon

EENEE RS

Dining Voucher of InterContinental Hong Kong

dunhiliBEEEFEM
dunhill Navy Wool Scarf

Jane Carrga@Em
Jane Carr Scarf
ERA¥BBEREREEXGE (UURLEE—FEB)

Set Dinner in The Lobby for Four (with a glass of wine)
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{R{E Value (/B HKS)

$62,000
$12,400
$11,250
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,070
$4,000
$3,700
$3,000
$2,100
$2,080
$2,066
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,995
$1,995

$1,782
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Chocolate Rain™ & Prudence Mak © 2015 all rig-;'hts reserved.

{8E8& Sponsor
RE=[TEER
Board of Directors, Tung Wah Group of Hospitals

RE=[ZEER
Board of Directors, Tung Wah Group of Hospitals

RE=[TEIBEFANLEE
Mr. AU Yu Fan, Gabriel
Lane Crawford (Hong Kong) Ltd.

RIE=[REIREVEL L
Ms. FUNG Siu Wan, Stella

RiE= PR fEARIR S (BB L+
Mrs. MOK HO Yuen Wing, Louise

RE = PRl AIR RIBIZ LA
Mr. YU Siu Fung, Frank
SRR A B R AR

Sa Sa International Holdings Ltd.

R = fRR{TREfRESHEL
Dr. Chan Chi Sun

RE= Al fE A (BBt
Ms. Pansy HO
AHAVA

ARTE Hong Kong Limited

AEEGREE
Mr. CHONG, John N.K
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3 Kings Holding Ltd.
RE= AR mERLE
Mr. YEUNG Ka Shing

R = PR Al {F X EIRAFEBBS, MBE, X4+t
Mr. LAl Sze Nuen, BBS, MBE, JP

R IE= PRl {EARIEEE B RIA¥ Zc - SBS, BBS, MBE
Mrs. SIU TSANG Fung Kwan, SBS, BBS, MBE

BRI = PR AT AR R Mk Bk 2 = MH
Mrs. LAM LEE Yuen Bing, Nina, MH

B MBS
InterContinental Hong Kong

FEZ B KBFR/ATR], Alfred Dunhill
Richemont Asia Pacific Limited, Alfred Dunhill

The Swank Shop Ltd.
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The Peninsula Hong Kong
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» TIREIE,  TEEHEEL R TAAEEX, NERS  BEEMAZHEES -

Each ticket attached discount offer coupons for Japan Home Centre, Ocean Empire Food Shop, Satay King, Fotomax, Ying Kee Tea House and Tai Kok Tsui Mrs Mc.

www.tungwah.org.hk

www. BB = f7.hk



