

東華三院慈善獎券

Tung Wah Group of Hospitals Charity Raffle

籌募免費醫療服務及廣華醫院重建經費

To raise funds for provision of free medical services and the redevelopment of Kwong Wah Hospital



銷售地點 Point of Purchase

- > 香港上環普仁街12號東華三院籌募科 Fund-raising Division, Tung Wah Group of Hospitals, 12 Po Yan Street, Sheung Wan, H.K.
- > 東華三院屬下各服務單位 Service centres of TWGHs
- >指定工商機構及團體 Designated organizations

銷售日期 Date of Sales

> 2015年1月16日至3月10日 16 January 2015 - 10 March 2015

抽獎日期 Date of Raffle Draw

> 2015年3月12日(星期四) Thursday, 12 March 2015

中獎號碼將透過以下途徑公布 Results will be announced in the following channels:

- 2015年3月13日起於東華網頁 www.tungwah.org.hk On TWGHs Website: www.tungwah.org.hk from 13 March 2015 onwards
- 2015年3月19日於英文虎報及星島日報
 In The Standard and Sing Tao Daily on 19 March 2015
- 1. 中獎者請於星期一至五辦公時間內(公眾假期除外)致電東華三院籌募科(電話:28597594)登記領取獎品。

Winners should contact the Fund-raising Division (tel.: 2859 7594) of TWGHs during office hours on Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) to register for prize collection.

- 2. 所有獎品必須於2015年4月21日前領取,逾期將撥充善舉。 All prizes must be collected before 21 April 2015. Prizes not redeemed will be donated for charity.
- 3. 所有獎品不能兌換現金。 All prizes are not redeemable for cash.

獎次No.	獎品Prize	價值 Value (港幣 HK\$)	捐贈者 Sponsor
1.	黃金5兩 Five Taels of Solid Gold	\$62,000	東華三院董事局 Board of Directors, Tung Wah Group of Hospitals
2.	黄金1兩 One Tael of Solid Gold	\$12,400	東華三院董事局 Board of Directors, Tung Wah Group of Hospitals
3.	瑞士TECHNOMARINE女裝計時運動手錶 Swiss Technomarine Lady Chronometer Watch	\$11,250	東華三院總理區宇凡先生 Mr. AU Yu Fan, Gabriel
4.	連卡佛購物卡 Lane Crawford Gift Card	\$5,000	Lane Crawford (Hong Kong) Ltd.
5.	崇光(香港)百貨公司購物禮券 Sogo Hong Kong Co., Ltd. Gift Coupon	\$5,000	東華三院總理馮少雲女士 Ms. FUNG Siu Wan, Stella
6.	旅遊禮券 Travel Vouchers	\$5,000	東華三院前任總理莫何婉穎女士 Mrs. MOK HO Yuen Wing, Louise
7.	崇光(香港)百貨公司購物禮券 Sogo Hong Kong Co., Ltd. Gift Coupon	\$5,000	東華三院前任總理余嘯峰先生 Mr. YU Siu Fung, Frank
8.	瑞士葆麗美白金緩紋雅緻護理套裝 Suisse Programme Luscious Platinum Collection	\$4,070	莎莎國際控股有限公司 Sa Sa International Holdings Ltd.
9.	永安百貨公司購物禮券 The Wing On Department Stores (HK) Limited Gift Coupon	\$4,000	東華三院前任總理陳志新博士 Dr. Chan Chi Sun
10.	Coach手袋 Coach Handbag	\$3,700	東華三院前任總理何超瓊女士 Ms. Pansy HO
11.	AHAVA死海礦物活膚禮券 AHAVA Active Deadsea Minerals - Gift Certificate	\$3,000	AHAVA
12.	Tacón白色晶鑽吊墜 Tacón Alto Pendant with white stones	\$2,100	ARTE Hong Kong Limited
13.	法國人頭馬干邑白蘭地700毫升 Remy Martin XO COGNAC 700ml	\$2,080	莊毅強先生 Mr. CHONG, John N.K
14.	三皇集團健康禮品包 3 Kings Healthy Gift Pack	\$2,066	三皇集團有限公司 3 Kings Holding Ltd.
15.	Apple Store 禮品卡 Apple Store Gift Card	\$2,000	東華三院總理楊嘉成先生 Mr. YEUNG Ka Shing
16.	永安百貨公司購物禮券 The Wing On Department Stores (HK) Limited Gift Coupon	\$2,000	東華三院前任主席黎時煖BBS, MBE, 太平紳士 Mr. LAI Sze Nuen, BBS, MBE, JP
17.	崇光(香港)百貨公司購物禮券 Sogo Hong Kong Co., Ltd. Gift Coupon	\$2,000	東華三院前任總理蕭曾鳳群女士SBS, BBS, MBE Mrs. SIU TSANG Fung Kwan, SBS, BBS, MBE
18.	百老匯購物禮券 Broadway Gift Coupon	\$2,000	東華三院前任總理林李婉冰女士MH Mrs. LAM LEE Yuen Bing, Nina, MH
19.	香港洲際酒店餐飲券 Dining Voucher of InterContinental Hong Kong	\$2,000	香港洲際酒店 InterContinental Hong Kong
20.	dunhill海軍藍羊毛頸巾 dunhill Navy Wool Scarf	\$1,995	歷峯亞太有限公司, Alfred Dunhill Richemont Asia Pacific Limited, Alfred Dunhill
21.	Jane Carr名貴圍巾 Jane Carr Scarf	\$1,995	The Swank Shop Ltd.
22.	香港半島酒店大堂茶座三道菜晚餐 (四位用並包一杯餐酒) Set Dinner in The Lobby for Four (with a glass of wine)	\$1,782	香港半島酒店 The Peninsula Hong Kong

每張獎券上均附有「日本城」、「海皇粥店」、「沙嗲王」、「快圖美」、「英記茶莊」及「大角咀麥太」的優惠券,憑券惠顧可享消費優惠。 Each ticket attached discount offer coupons for Japan Home Centre, Ocean Empire Food Shop, Satay King, Fotomax, Ying Kee Tea House and Tai Kok Tsui Mrs Mc.